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Kart
Isabella
Kateryna
Liubov
Boshena
Darja
Zlata

Kamelia

Leetsi
Becker
Kapinos
Lukovyna
Fedorova
Koltsina
Pereskokova
Sibul

2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Parnu

Pirita

Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pirita

5:38.47
5:40.69
5:45.91
6:01.59
6:02.04
6:21.91
7:06.95
DNF
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